Name

3S COMPANY

ADT

AMBIENT SYSTEMS INC

CAPITAL ALARMS

CORNERSTONE SECURITY INC

DUNN SERVICES

EREADY SYSTEMS INC

FUTURETEC SECURITY SOLUTIONS
GRT SYSTEMS DBA NORTH AMERICAN
SECURITY

HI TECH SECURITY SYSTEMS
JOHNSON CONTROLS

LOUD SECURITY SYSTEMS

NATIONAL PROTECTIVE SERVICES INC
NICHOLS SECURITY

NORTH GEORGIA FIRE & SECURITY INC
PULSAR ALARM SYSTEMS LTD
REGIONS BANK

SECURITY ONE

SECURITY SOLUTIONS

SIGNAL SYSTEMS

SIMPLEX GRINNELL

STRONG SECURITY

ULTIMATE SECURITY SOLUTIONS INC

0/29
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4,200.00

30/59 60/89 90/119
$ - $ - $ -
$ 5175.00 $2,975.00 $4,000.00
$ - $ - $ -
$ - $ - $ -
$ - $ - $ -
$ - $ - $ -
$ - $ - $ -
$ - $ - $ -
$ - $ - $ 250.00
$ - $ - $ -
$ - $ - $ 525.00
$ - $ - $ 250.00
$ - $ - $ -
$ - $ - $ -
$ - $ - $ -
$ - $ - $ 100.00
$ - $ - $ -
$ - $ - $ -
$ - $ - $ -
$ - $ - $ -
$ - $ - $ -
$ 1,000.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00
$ - $ - $ 150.00

$ 497500 $ 6,175.00 $3,475.00 $5,775.00

120/149 150/179 GE180

$ - $ - $ 1,275.00
$ - $ - $ -

$ - $ - $ 500.00
$ - $ - $ 500.00
$ - $ - $ 5,100.00
$ - $ - $ 525.00
$ - $ - $ 500.00
$ - $ - $ 2,525.00
$ - $ - $ -

$ - $ - $ 525.00
$ - $ - $ -

$ - $ - $ -

$ - $ - $ 525.00
$ - $25.00 $ -

$ - $ - $ 525.00
$ - $ - $ -

$ - $ - $ 525.00
$ - $ - $ 3,000.00
$ - $ - $ 1,000.00
$ - $ - $ 6,525.00
$250.00 $ - $ 7,000.00
$ - $ - $ 5,525.00
$ - $ - $ -

$250.00 $25.00 $36,075.00

Total
1,275.00
16,350.00
500.00
500.00
5,100.00
525.00
500.00
2,525.00
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250.00
525.00
525.00
275.00
525.00

25.00

B H BB

525.00
100.00
525.00
3,000.00
1,000.00
6,525.00
7,250.00
8,275.00
150.00
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$ 56,750.00



